MXR Series
VORTEX UNITS
INSTRUCTION
SHEET
M-5377/1213
Shop online at: omega.com   e-mail: info@omega.com
For latest product manuals: omegamanual.info
Simplicity, functionality and versatility are at the core of our design for the MXR-11 and MXR-12 which are designed to
meet the requirements of today’s laboratories. They are simple to use, rugged and are multifunctional. The MXR-11 is an
economical touch only mode at 2800 rpm while the MXR-12 has two modes for the operation:  The touch mode at 2800
rpm for quick mix and the continuous mode for mixing at lower rpm (1000 rpm).  There are also many adaptors to add to
the versatility.
STANDARD PACKAGES AND ORDERING INFORMATION:
Each MXR-11 and MXR 12 vortex mixer has the following parts and accessories available (not included):
Cat Number  Description
MXR-11  Model MXR-11 One speed Vortex unit
MXR-12  Model MXR-12 Two speeds and two mode vortex mixer
MXR-10-01  Rubber Cup
MXR-10-02  Plate Adapter with rubber disc     Gross Weight:  4 Kg
MXR-10-03  Plain Adapter Foam      Net Weight:  3.2 Kg
MXR-10-04  Foam with 96X0.2 well
MXR-10-05  Foam with 60X0.5 well
MXR-10-06  Foam with 12mm well
APPLICATIONS:
The rubber cup (MXR-10-01) can be used in touch or continue mode for any size or shape.  To prevent spills, the lower
speed (continuous mode) is recommended. The Plate adapter (MXR-10--02) is mainly used in continuous mode for
various well plates or manually mixing 2-3 test tubes simultaneously in touch mode. The adapter foams are to be used
with the plate adapter.
OPERATING INSTRUCTIONS:
1. Select the appropriate adapters and firmly press into the mixer head